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Buyers Part Number: PRO6000

Buyers Products SaltDogg PRO6000 Series Poly Hopper Spreaders are a powerful
spreader for medium and heavy duty commercial use.

» Works with dump trucks and flatbeds with
minimum 25,999 Ib GVW (gross vehicle weight).

» Durable poly hopper with stainless steel frame
and auger trough.

» 12V DC-powered electric or hydraulic drive with
independent auger and spinner motors

» Auger model can drive bulk salt or a 50/50
salt/sand mix.

 In-cab control of independent auger and spinner
speeds, with vibrator control electric version only.

» 18in. spinner broadcasts material up to 30 ft.

» 6 inch steel auger keeps the material flowing.

» Vibrators, top screens, inverted V, and remote auger bearing grease kit included.
» Vinyl tarp kit and spreader tie down kit sold separately.

» Backed with a 2 year warranty.

¢ Made in the USA.

Specifications
Adjustable
. Height
Capacity (Cu. Ft.) 6.00 ft Chute w/Side
Swing
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Specifications continued:

Chute Primary Material

Drive Motor Horse Power

Feed Mechanism

Frame Base Width
Hopper Length (in.)
Hopper Width (in.)
Overall Height (in.)
Overall Width (at top)

Spinner Material

Spreading Width Range

Top Screen

Vibrator Force

Works with Bagged #1 Rock

Salt

Works with Bulk Sand

Shipping Weight

Polyethylene

0.75 HP

Full Length
Auger

69.50"
127.00"
77.00"
57.00"
77.00"
Polyurethane
5to 30'

Yes

900 Ib
Yes

No
1134.005 Ib

Product Cut Sheet

Controller Type

Drive Type
Feed Mechanism2

Hopper Color

Hopper Material

Number of Motors

Overall Length

Spinner Diameter

Spinner Motor Horse Power
System Voltage

Trough Material

Vibrator Included?
Works with Bulk Salt

Works with Salt / Sand Mix
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High Current
Variable
Speed

Electric
6 in. Auger

Black
Polyethylene
2

133.50"
18.00"

0.50 HP

12 VDC

304
Stainless
Steel

Yes
Yes

Yes

22



