11/21/25, 9:56 AM Product Cut Sheet



6.0 Cubic Yard Electric Black Poly/Stainless Steel Hopper Spreader, Auger

Buyers Part Number: PRO6000

Buyers Products SaltDogg PRO6000 Series Poly Hopper Spreaders are a powerful spreader for medium and heavy duty commercial use.

- Works with dump trucks and flatbeds with minimum 25,999 lb GVW (gross vehicle weight).
- Durable poly hopper with stainless steel frame and auger trough.
- 12V DC-powered electric or hydraulic drive with independent auger and spinner motors
- Auger model can drive bulk salt or a 50/50 salt/sand mix.
- In-cab control of independent auger and spinner speeds, with vibrator control electric version only.
- 18 in. spinner broadcasts material up to 30 ft.
- 6 inch steel auger keeps the material flowing.
- Vibrators, top screens, inverted V, and remote auger bearing grease kit included.
- Vinyl tarp kit and spreader tie down kit sold separately.
- Backed with a 2 year warranty.
- Made in the USA.



Capacity (Cu. Ft.) 6.00 ft³ Chute

Adjustable Height w/Side Swing 11/21/25, 9:56 AM Product Cut Sheet

Specifications continued:

Chute Primary Material	Polyethylene	Controller Type	High Current Variable Speed
Drive Motor Horse Power	0.75 HP	Drive Type	Electric
Feed Mechanism	Full Length Auger	Feed Mechanism2	6 in. Auger
Frame Base Width	69.50"	Hopper Color	Black
Hopper Length (in.)	127.00"	Hopper Material	Polyethylene
Hopper Width (in.)	77.00"	Number of Motors	2
Overall Height (in.)	57.00"	Overall Length	133.50"
Overall Width (at top)	77.00"	Spinner Diameter	18.00"
Spinner Material	Polyurethane	Spinner Motor Horse Power	0.50 HP
Spreading Width Range	5 to 30'	System Voltage	12 VDC
Top Screen	Yes	Trough Material	304 Stainless Steel
Vibrator Force	900 lb	Vibrator Included?	Yes
Works with Bagged #1 Rock Salt	Yes	Works with Bulk Salt	Yes
Works with Bulk Sand	No	Works with Salt / Sand Mix	Yes
Shipping Weight	1134.005 lb		